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Novice - Program Ride

StandingTeam Name

Program 

Ride

1Savannah College of Art and Design 50.33

2Sweet Briar College 48.09

3Virginia Intermont College 47.67

4Otterbein University 46.97

5Virginia Tech 44.45

6University of Virginia 44.17

7Goucher College 43.68

8University of the South 43.05

9Averett University 42.14

10Bridgewater College 42.07
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Novice - Derby Phase

StandingTeam Name

Program 

Ride

1Savannah College of Art and Design 51.15

2Sweet Briar College 48.45

3Virginia Tech 47.85

4University of Virginia 47.03

5University of the South 46.50

6Bridgewater College 45.45

7Averett University 41.85

8St. Andrew's University 39.15

9Otterbein University 38.25

10Virginia Intermont College 32.10
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Novice - Medal Phase

StandingTeam Name

Program 

Ride

1Goucher College 51.30

2Virginia Tech 47.70TIE

3University of the South 47.70

4Virginia Intermont College 46.80

5Sweet Briar College 45.30

6University of Virginia 43.80

7St. Andrew's University 42.30

8Averett University 40.80

9Bridgewater College 40.50

10Savannah College of Art and Design 39.90

*Tie was broken per the rule book was using the overall Team Derby score.
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Overall Standing

Written 

Standing

Prog 

Ride 

Derby 

Stand

Medal 

Stand Team Name Written1Written2Written

Program 

Ride1

Program 

Ride2

Program 

Ride

Derby 

Phase1

Derby 

Phase2

Derby 

Phase

Medal 

Phase1

Medal 

Phase2

Medal 

Phase

Grand 

Total

9 7 9 7 8

Averett University

4.55 4.30 8.85 21.42 20.72 42.14 21.75 20.10 41.85 20.70 20.10 40.80 133.64

8 12 10 6 9 Bridgewater College 3.65 3.20 6.85 21.98 20.09 42.07 23.85 21.60 45.45 25.20 15.30 40.50 134.87

6 2 7 11 1 Goucher College 5.00 4.80 9.80 22.68 21.00 43.68 22.50 9.30 31.80 25.80 25.50 51.30 136.58

11 6 4 9 11 Otterbein University 4.70 4.20 8.90 24.57 22.40 46.97 22.35 15.90 38.25 22.50 15.00 37.50 131.62

2 3 1 1 10 Savannah College of Art and Design 4.85 4.60 9.45 25.34 24.99 50.33 25.65 25.50 51.15 23.10 16.80 39.90 150.83

10 4 11 8 7

St. Andrew's University

4.65 4.45 9.10 21.21 19.95 41.16 19.80 19.35 39.15 22.20 20.10 42.30 131.71

1 1 2 2 5 Sweet Briar College 4.95 4.90 9.85 24.29 23.80 48.09 24.75 23.70 48.45 23.10 22.20 45.30 151.69

12 9 12 12 12 Towson University 4.80 3.95 8.75 17.36 16.24 33.60 15.75 15.75 24.00 24.00 82.10

4 11 8 5 3 University of the South 3.55 3.40 6.95 21.63 21.42 43.05 24.15 22.35 46.50 24.30 23.40 47.70 144.20

5 5 6 4 6 University of Virginia 4.55 4.50 9.05 22.61 21.56 44.17 23.78 23.25 47.03 22.80 21.00 43.80 144.05

7 8 3 10 4 Virginia Intermont College 4.40 4.35 8.75 24.64 23.03 47.67 25.80 6.30 32.10 26.40 20.40 46.80 135.32

3 10 5 3 2 Virginia Tech 3.90 3.65 7.55 22.40 22.05 44.45 24.90 22.95 47.85 24.90 22.80 47.70 147.55

Final Standings:

Total

1 Sweet Briar College 151.69

2 Savannah College of Art and Design 150.83

3 Virginia Tech 147.55

4 University of the South 144.20

5 University of Virginia 144.05

6 Goucher College 136.58

7 Virginia Intermont College 135.32

8 Bridgewater College 134.87

9 Averett University 133.64

10 St. Andrew's University 131.71

11 Otterbein University 131.62

12 Towson University 82.10
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Written Program Ride Derby Phase Medal Phase

StandingRider # Rider Name Team Name 5% 35% 30%

30%2

Grand Total

1 128 Lindsay Baker Savannah College of Art and Design 4.30 23.87 25.65 23.10 76.92

2 142 Alexandra Makmann Sweet Briar College 4.95 24.29 24.75 22.20 76.19

3 118 Anna Carmichael Goucher College 5.00 22.68 22.50 25.50 75.68

4 143 Jennifer Mix Sweet Briar College 4.90 23.80 23.70 23.10 75.50

5 165 Molly Lumsden Virginia Tech 3.55 21.98 24.90 24.90 75.33

6 163 Morgan Workman Virginia Intermont College 4.40 23.03 25.80 20.40 73.63

7 109 Taylor Landis Bridgewater College 3.20 20.09 23.85 25.20 72.34

8 151 Kathryn Miller University of the South 3.00 21.63 24.15 23.40 72.18

9 130 Tatum Tatreau Savannah College of Art and Design 4.60 24.99 25.50 16.50 71.59

10 150 Sara Parks University of the South 3.55 21.42 22.05 24.30 71.32

11 164 Sarah Lipps Virginia Tech 3.90 22.40 22.20 22.80 71.30

12 157 Alexis Anderson University of Virginia 4.50 20.72 23.25 22.80 71.27

13 156 Kate Martin University of Virginia 4.55 21.56 23.78 18.60 68.49

14 144 Olivia Fabian-Slocum Sweet Briar College 4.90 21.84 20.25 21.30 68.29

15 166 Kayleigh Burke Virginia Tech 3.65 22.05 22.95 19.20 67.85

16 129 Kelly DiFiglia Savannah College of Art and Design 4.85 25.34 20.10 16.80 67.09

17 122 Mackenzie Majeskie Otterbein University 4.70 24.57 22.35 15.00 66.62

18 134 Katherine Hutchings St. Andrew's University 4.65 19.95 19.80 22.20 66.60

19 103 Kizuri Lamper Averett University 4.30 21.42 20.10 20.70 66.52

20 145 Haley Reeves Sweet Briar College 4.70 22.96 16.65 21.00 65.31

21 102 Hailey Brown Averett University 4.55 19.18 21.75 19.80 65.28

22 123 Nicole Heskett Otterbein University 4.20 22.40 15.90 22.50 65.00

23 152 Mary Marshall Fariss University of the South 3.40 17.85 22.35 20.10 63.70

24 131 Madison Albano Savannah College of Art and Design 4.25 25.76 9.60 23.70 63.31

25 135 Kirsten Farley St. Andrew's University 3.80 21.21 18.00 20.10 63.11

26 108 Zachary Hinch Bridgewater College 3.65 21.98 21.60 15.30 62.53

27 155 Samantha Ficon University of Virginia 3.20 22.61 15.45 21.00 62.26

28 162 Elizabeth Tirado-Perez Virginia Intermont College 4.35 24.64 6.30 26.40 61.69

29 147 Madeline Brown Towson University 3.95 17.36 15.75 24.00 61.06

30 136 Amy Wrozek St. Andrew's University 4.45 18.55 19.35 18.00 60.35

31 158 Claudia Fass University of Virginia 3.25 18.27 19.50 18.90 59.92

32 119 Mariah Patashnik Goucher College 4.25 17.64 9.30 24.60 55.79

33 104 Dana Ellwanger Averett University 3.65 19.95 10.50 20.40 54.50

34 117 Alison Radgowski Goucher College 4.80 21.00 0.00 25.80 51.60

35 101 Jessie Hayes Averett University 3.90 20.72 6.30 20.10 51.02

36 146 Mackenzie Wiedecker Towson University 4.80 16.24 0.00 0.00 21.04
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Novice - Written Phase

StandingRider #Rider Name Written

1 118Anna Carmichael 5.00

2 142Alexandra Makmann 4.95

3 143Jennifer Mix 4.90

4 144Olivia Fabian-Slocum 4.90

5 129Kelly DiFiglia 4.85

6 117Alison Radgowski 4.80

7 146Mackenzie Wiedecker 4.80

8 145Haley Reeves 4.70TIE

9 122Mackenzie Majeskie 4.70

10 134Katherine Hutchings 4.65

*Tie broken by tie-breaker questions


image2.emf
Novice - Program Ride

StandingRider #Rider Name

Program 

Ride

1 131Madison Albano 25.76

2 129Kelly DiFiglia 25.34

3 130Tatum Tatreau 24.99

4 162Elizabeth Tirado-Perez 24.64

5 122Mackenzie Majeskie 24.57

6 142Alexandra Makmann 24.29

7 128Lindsay Baker 23.87

8 143Jennifer Mix 23.80

9 163Morgan Workman 23.03

10 145Haley Reeves 22.96
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StandingRider # Rider Name

Derby

1 163Morgan Workman 25.80VA Intermont

2 128Lindsay Baker 25.65Savannah College of Art & Design

3 130Tatum Tatreau 25.50Savannah College of Art & Design

4 165Molly Lumsden 24.90VA Tech

5 142Alexandra Makmann 24.75Sweet Briar College

6 151Kathryn Miller 24.15University of the South

7 109Taylor Landis 23.85Bridgewater College

8 156Kate Martin 23.78University of Virginia

9 143Jennifer Mix 23.70Sweet Briar College

10 157Alexis Anderson 23.25University of Virginia

Novice - Derby Phase
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Novice - Medal Phase

StandingRider # Rider Name

Medal

1 162Elizabeth Tirado-Perez 26.40Virginia Intermont College

2 117Alison Radgowski 25.80Goucher College

3 118Anna Carmichael 25.50Goucher College

4 109Taylor Landis 25.20Bridgewater College

5 165Molly Lumsden 24.90Virginia Tech

6 119Mariah Patashnik 24.60Goucher College

7 150Sara Parks 24.30University of the South

8 147Madeline Brown 24.00Towson University

9 131Madison Albano 23.70Savannah College of Art & Design

10 151Kathryn Miller 23.40University of the South
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Novice - Written Phase

StandingTeam Name Written

1Sweet Briar College 9.85

2Goucher College 9.80

3Savannah College of Art and Design 9.45

4St. Andrew's University 9.10

5University of Virginia 9.05

6Otterbein University 8.90

7Averett University 8.85

8Virginia Intermont College 8.75

9Towson University 8.75

10Virginia Tech 7.55


